PCE TexHuueckaa cneunduKkauma

ApTUKYN
HasBaHue

OnucaHue

GTIN (EAN)

CTpaHa npoucxoxaeHmsa
TamoKeHHbIN Homep
Macca HeTTO
KonnuecTtso B ynakoske
ETIM 9.0

Cuna Toka

Mogaenb

Konnuectso nontocos
HanpsakeHue cornacHo
EN 60309-2

MonoxkeHne
3a3eMJIAIOLLEro KOHTaKTa
NaeHTUdUKaLMOHHBIN LuBeT
LiseT Kopnyca

CreneHb 3awmThl (IP)
Tun noakAoYeHUA
MaTtepnan KOHTaKTOB
MoKpbITWEe KOHTaTOB

Tun U3genna/KoHCTPYKLMA
Martepuan
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CeuyeHue rmbkoro nposoaa

CeyeHue XeCcTKoro nposoaa

Ycunve 3atarMBaHUA BUHTOB KOHTaKTOB
MoHTaXHada annHa

[NnHa 3a4nCTRn

TemnepaTypa OKpy»KatoLLen cpeabl
TepMOCTOMKOCTb

YpaponpouHocTb IK-code*
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313-6x

CEE-po3eTKa BcTpanBaemas
16A 3p 6h IP44/IP54 yepHas,
¢naHey 70x70

CEE-po3eTka BCcTpanBaemas
16A 3p 6h IP44/IP54 uepHas,
dnaHew 70x70

MaTtepuan: PA6
HoMWHanbHbIN TOK: 16A
Konunyectso nontocos: 2P+PE
MNonoxkeHune 3azemasatoero
KOHTaKTa: 6h

HomuHanbHOe HanpsaeHne/yactoTa:
200-250V~ / 50+60Hz

TWN NOAKNOYEHNA: BUHTOBOW
KOHTaKTbI: NaTyHb

CreneHb 3awmThl IP: IP44/IP54

9003399173851
ABcTpusa
85366990
0.113 kr
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16A
CEE-po3eTka ' b B
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230V (50+60 Hz)

6h

CuHui

YepHbii

IP44/IP54 '
BuHTOBOW

CuZn

Het

PoseTka BcTpauBaemas

PA6

70 mm

70 mm

56 mm

56 mm

21 mm

55 mm

5,5 mm

43 mm

87 mm

101 mm
1-2,5 mm2
1-4 mm2
100 Ncm
50 mm
10-12 mm
-25 —40°C
-25 —80°C
1KO8

*) The IK-test is not part of the IEC 60309 standard for industrial plugs and socket-outlets or the
IEC 60884 standard for household plugs and socket-outlets. PC Electric GmbH has therefore
tested the IK-codes of these products in accordance with IEC 62262 and according to the test
method of IEC 60068-2-75 Ehe, with conditioning for 48 hours at 40°C and a relative humidity of

95%.

(C) PC ELECTRIC Ges.m.b.H. - Diesseits 145 - 4973 St. Martin i.l. - Austria - www.pcelectric.at
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